2,001-2,300 $1,684,100$2,357,740 16 

2,301-2,600 $1,638,800$2,294,320 17 

2,601-2,800 $1,593,500$2,230,900 18 

2,801-3,300 $1,548,200$2,167,480" 19 

SECTION 2.  There is appropriated from the General Fund to the Department of 20 

Public Instruction the sum of twenty million nine hundred sixty-one thousand one hundred eighty 21 

dollars ($20,961,180) in recurring funds for the 2025-2026 fiscal year to implement the 22 

provisions of this act. 23 

SECTION 3.  This act becomes effective July 1, 2025. 24